
This survey is designed to help us learn more about your knowledge of self-
determination and self-advocacy after you attended the conference. 

Self-determination is when a person is in control of his or her life. A person is involved in 
all decisions that are made about how they live and work. 

Self-advocacy is when a person with an intellectual or developmental disability speaks 
up for themself and others to make a positive change.

Reunited: Lifting Our Voices Together
Session Knowledge Post-Test Survey

DEFINITIONS:

2023 FLORIDA 
SELF-ADVOCACY 
CONFERENCE POST-TEST



1: I AM AN EXPERT

1: I AM AN EXPERT

1: I AM AN EXPERT

2: A LOT

2: A LOT

2: A LOT

3: SOME

3: SOME

3: SOME

4: A LITTLE

4: A LITTLE

4: A LITTLE

5: NOTHING

5: NOTHING

5: NOTHING

Please select the best answer for each question.

HOW MUCH DO YOU KNOW ABOUT SELF-DETERMINATION?

HOW MUCH DO YOU KNOW ABOUT WAYS TO IMPROVE YOUR 
SELF-DETERMINATION SKILLS?

HOW MUCH DO YOU KNOW ABOUT WAYS TO IMPROVE YOUR 
SELF-ADVOCACY SKILLS? 

HOW MUCH DO YOU KNOW ABOUT WHAT SELF-ADVOCACY RESOURCES 
AND SERVICES ARE AVAILABLE IN FLORIDA? 

HOW MUCH DO YOU KNOW ABOUT SELF-ADVOCACY?

1.

3.

4.

5.

2.

1: I AM AN EXPERT

1: I AM AN EXPERT

2: A LOT

2: A LOT

3: SOME

3: SOME

4: A LITTLE

4: A LITTLE

5: NOTHING

5: NOTHING



1: I AM AN EXPERT

1: EXTREMELY 
CONFIDENT

1: EXTREMELY 
CONFIDENT

3: SOMEWHAT 
CONFIDENT

3: SOMEWHAT 
CONFIDENT

4: A LITTLE 
CONFIDENT

4: A LITTLE 
CONFIDENT

5: NOT
CONFIDENT

5: NOT
CONFIDENT

2: VERY 
CONFIDENT

2: VERY 
CONFIDENT

1: FULLY

1: FULLY

2: A LOT

2: A LOT

2: A LOT

3: SOME

3: SOMEWHAT

3: SOMEWHAT

4: A LITTLE

4: A LITTLE

4: A LITTLE

5: NOTHING

5: NOT AT ALL

5: NOT AT ALL

Thank you for taking this survey. 

HOW MUCH DO YOU KNOW ABOUT WHAT SELF-DETERMINATION 
RESOURCES AND SERVICES ARE AVAILABLE IN FLORIDA? 

HOW CONFIDENT ARE YOU THAT YOU CAN SELF-ADVOCATE FOR ISSUES 
THAT IMPACT YOU OR CAUSES YOU CARE ABOUT?

HOW CONFIDENT ARE YOU THAT YOU WILL BE ABLE TO SELF-ADVOCATE 
IN THE FUTURE? 

HOW MUCH DO YOU FEEL YOUR VOICE IS HEARD WHEN YOU CONTRIBUTE 
TO DECISIONS, POLICIES, OR PRACTICES THAT IMPACT YOU?

HOW PREPARED DO YOU FEEL TO ADDRESS YOUR SELF-DETERMINATION 
CHALLENGES?

6.

7.

10.

8.

9.


